
AZAR Foundation, Inc. 
STAR OF FRISCO – SCHEDULE 2018 

Deitra Walter  |  NPO Coordinator 
C: 940.445.4010  E: dwalter@legends.net  W: www.legends.net 

Dallas Cowboys World Headquarters 
One Cowboys Way, Frisco, TX 75034 

 

        DATE     CHECK IN     GAMES 
Saturday, May 19                                4pm                                        Atlanta Blaze v Dallas Rattlers (TABC) 
Thursday, June 7                                 4pm                                        Boston Cannons v Dallas Rattlers (TABC) 
Saturday, June 16                                3pm                                        Professional Boxing Match (TABC) 
Sunday, June 17                                   4pm                                        Ohio Machine v Dallas Rattlers (TABC) 
Saturday, July 7                                   12:30pm                                 Charlotte Hounds vs Dallas Rattlers (TABC) 
Thursday, July 29                                3pm                                        New York Lizards vs Dallas Rattlers (TABC) 
Saturday, August 4                             4pm                                        Florida Launch vs Dallas Rattlers (TABC) 
Saturday, August 11                           TBD                                       2018 Semi-Final Lacrosse Play-offs (TABC) 
Monday, August 20                            TBD                                        Dallas Cowboys’ Training Camp (TABC) 
Tuesday, August 21                            TBD                                        Dallas Cowboys’ Training Camp (TABC) 
Wednesday, August 22                      TBD                                        Dallas Cowboys’ Training Camp (TABC) 
Thursday, August 23                          TBD                                        Dallas Cowboys’ Training Camp  (TABC) 
Monday, August 27                            TBD                                        Dallas Cowboys’ Training Camp (TABC) 
Tuesday, August 28                            TBD                                        Dallas Cowboys’ Training Camp (TABC) 
 
AZAR Contacts:  
Chef Kira Lane, Director of Operations (214) 931-5227  
(Managing: Staffing, Food Operations, Recruiting, and Scheduling) 
 
TBA: 
(Reports/Supervising: Money Handling, Cash Reporting, Beginning and End of Shift Reporting,  
and Sign-In Sheet) 
 
Charlotte Allen 
Founder, President, & CEO 
AZAR Foundation, Inc. 
1111 W. Mockingbird Ln. Suite 1300-5 
Dallas, TX  75247 
C: (214) 202-7112 
E: info@azarfoundation.org 
W: www.azarfoundation.org 
 
What do we do?  Non-Profit Organization that provides Education and Enrichment programs for homeless  
children, at-risk youth, food for the elderly, and a transitional home for homeless women and their children.  

 


